Campionato Italiano Junior
Pontebba (UD)
15-16 Gennaio 2011

Heats 1500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 3, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 4, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI BoR ITA 3:03.965 Q 1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI 1T ITA 2:48.604 Q
2 57 Francesco BRUZZO MSC ITA 3:04.108 Q 2 15 Pietro DELORENZIS Aco ITA 2:48.947 Q
3 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA 3:04.379 g 3 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 2:49.817 q

4 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 3:04.621 4 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 2:51.209

5 16 Fatmir PELLECHIA AGO ITA 3:37.482 5 58 Lorenzo CONTI MSC ITA 3:13.008

6 39 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 3:39.603 ns 7 Alex TAVERNAR AEV ITA no start

Final 1500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 6, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 7, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 2:49.737 1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI T ITA 2:45.983 34

2 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 2:50.191 2 15 Pietro DELORENZIS aGo ITA 2:46.601 21

3 39 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 2:53.526 3 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI Bor ITA 2:46.741 13

4 16 Fatmir PELLECHIA AGO ITA 3:02.008 4 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA 2:48.770 8

ns 58 Lorenzo CONTI MSC ITA no start 5 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 2:50.756 5

p 57 Francesco BRUZZO wmsc ITA penalty

Heats 500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 11, Group 1 (1 of 3) Race 13, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI 71 ITA 46.030 Q 1 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA 47.065 Q

2 57 Francesco BRUZZO MSC  ITA 46.290 Q 2 59 Claudio MILICI MSC  ITA 47.632 Q

3 39 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 51.967 3 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI BorR ITA 47.693 q
4 16 Fatmir PELLECHIA AGO ITA 52.285

Race 12, Group 1 (2 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 15 Pietro DE LORENZIS AaGo ITA 47.773 Q

2 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 47.793 Q

3 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 49.629 q

Semi Final 500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 14, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 15, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI 117 1A 45777 Q 1 57 Francesco BRUZZO MSC ITA 45.960 Q
2 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 47.556 Q 2 15 Pietro DELORENZIS aco ITA 46.807 Q
3 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 1:26.122 A 3 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI Bor ITA 46.958

p 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA penalty 4 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 47.944

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.49.57



Final 500 meter JUN B MEN

Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Race 17, Group 2 (1 of 1)

Race 18, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 47.727 1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI 17 17A 45.229 34
2 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 48.513 2 57 Francesco BRUZZO wmsc 1TA 46.285 21

3 15 Pietro DELORENZIS aGo ITA 47.288 13

4 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 47.428 8

5 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 48.166 5
Heats 1000 meter JUN B MEN
Race 67, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 68, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI 117 ITA 1:45.936 Q 1 15 Pietro DELORENZIS AaGOo ITA 1:49.331 Q
2 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA 1:46.647 Q 2 57 Francesco BRUZZO MSC ITA 1:49.442 Q
3 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 1:47.776 3 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 1:49.510
4 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI Bor ITA 1:59.317 4 39 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 1:56.782
ns 16 Fatmir PELLECHIA AGO ITA no start 5 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 2:26.646
Final 1000 meter JUN B MEN
Race 82, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 83, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI BoOR ITA 1:52.709 1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI 17 ITA 1:45.400 34
2 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 1:52.776 2 57 Francesco BRUZZO wmsc ITA 1:45.879 21
3 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 1:53.430 3 15 Pietro DELORENZIS aGo ITA 1:46.821 13
4 39 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 1:57.558 4 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA 1:46.904 8

Super Final 1500 m SF JUN B MEN

Race 93, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat

53 Andrea CASSINELLI 1t I1TA
37 Tomas GIACOMELLI Bor ITA
38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA
89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA
15 Pietro DE LORENZIS aGOo ITA
57 Francesco BRUZZO wmsc ITA
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Time Pnts >>
2:46.115 34
2:47.142 21
2:48.412 13
2:49.646 8
2:50.894 5

penalty



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN B MEN

Rank

Final

o0k WN P

Final

10
11

# Name

53
15
37
89
38
57

56
59
39
16
58

Andrea CASSINELLI
Pietro DE LORENZIS
Tomas GIACOMELLI
Andrea TESCARI
Massimo GURINI
Francesco BRUZZO

Matteo BEDOGNI
Claudio MILICI
Eugenio SECCHI
Fatmir PELLECHIA
Lorenzo CONTI
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Team

ITT

AGO
BOR
SCP
BOR
MSC

MSC
MSC
BOR
AGO
MSC

ISU

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TUO N WN PR

A wWNBRF

1-1
2-2
3-1
4-3
5-3
P-2

1-4
2-4
3-6

NS-5

Time

2:45.983
2:46.601
2:46.741
2:48.770
2:49.817
3:04.108

2:49.737
2:50.191
2:53.526
3:02.008
3:13.008



Campionato Italiano Junior
Pontebba (UD)
15-16 Gennaio 2011

Distance Classification 500 meter JUN B MEN

Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time
Final
1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI ITT ITA 1 1-1-1 45.229
2 57 Francesco BRUZZO MSC ITA 2 2-1-2 45.960
3 15 Pietro DE LORENZIS AGO ITA 3 3-2-1 46.807
4 38 Massimo GURINI BOR ITA 4 4-2-2 47.428
5 59 Claudio MILICI MSC ITA 5 5-A-2 47.632
Final
6 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI BOR ITA 1 1-3-3 46.958
7 56 Matteo BEDOGNI MSC ITA 2 2-4-3 47.944
Semi Final
8 89 Andrea TESCARI SCP ITA P P-1 47.065
Heats
9 39 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 3 3 51.967

10 16 Fatmir PELLECHIA AGO ITA 4 4 52.285
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Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN B MEN

Rank # Name
Final
1 53 Andrea CASSINELLI
2 57 Francesco BRUZZO
3 15 Pietro DE LORENZIS
4 89 Andrea TESCARI
Final
5 37 Tomas GIACOMELLI
6 38 Massimo GURINI
7 59 Claudio MILICI
8 39 Eugenio SECCHI
Heats
9 56 Matteo BEDOGNI
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Team

ITT

MSC
AGO
SCP

BOR
BOR
MSC
BOR

MSC

ISU

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

Fin

A WON P

A WN P

1-1
2-2
3-1
4-2

1-4
2-3
3-3
4-4

Time

1:45.400
1:45.879
1:46.821
1:46.647

1:52.709
1:49.510
1:47.776
1:56.782

2:26.646



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Overall Classification JUN B MEN

Rank #
53
15
57
37
38
89
59
56
39
16
58
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Name

Andrea CASSINELLI
Pietro DE LORENZIS
Francesco BRUZZO
Tomas GIACOMELLI
Massimo GURINI
Andrea TESCARI
Claudio MILICI
Matteo BEDOGNI
Eugenio SECCHI
Fatmir PELLECHIA
Lorenzo CONTI
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Team
ITT
AGO
MSC
BOR
BOR
SCP
MSC
MSC
BOR
AGO
MSC

ISU

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FP
136
52
42
34
26
24

CDR

4 1-1-1-1
13 2-3-3-5
17 6-2-2-7
16 3-6-5-2
18 5-4-6-3
20 4-8-4-4
20 8-5-7

23 7-7-9

26 9-9-8

30 10-10-10
37 11-13-13

time
2:45.983
2:46.601
3:04.108
2:46.741
2:49.817
2:48.770
2:50.191
2:49.737
2:53.526
3:02.008
3:13.008



